
Sat 03/05 Cavanbah Centre 
Byron Bay

Broken Head
Reserve

Lennox Head
SLSC

Byron Bay
SLSC

BUS 1

BUS 2

BUS 3

05:30
06:00
06:30
07:00
07:30

08:30

05:45
06:15
06:45
07:15
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06:45
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Outgoing Bus Schedule



Sat 03/05 Cavanbah Centre 
Byron Bay

Broken Head
Reserve

Lennox Head
SLSC

Ballina
SLSC

BUS 1

BUS 2

BUS 3

11:15
12:30

14:30
16:00
17:00

11:30
13:00
14.30

Byron Bay Butler
St Interchange

11:45 
13:15

15:00
16:30
17:30

11:55 
13:25
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16:40
17.40

10.30 
12:00 

10:45
12:15
13:45
15:15

10:30
11:45
13:30

15:00
16:30

12:15
13:45

11:00
12:45
14:15

15:30
17:00

11:10
12:55
14:25

15:40
17:10

10:55
12:25
13:55
15:25

13.00

Returning Bus Schedule




