## **Outgoing Bus Schedule**

Sat 03/05	Cavanbah Centre Byron Bay	Broken Head Reserve	Lennox Head SLSC	Byron Bay SLSC
BUS 1	05:30			05:45
	06:00			06:15
	06:30			06:45
	07:00			07:15
	07:30			07:45
			08:30	09:00
BUS 2	05:45			06:00
	06:15			06:30
	06:45			07:00
	07:15			07:30
	07:45			08:00
BUS 3			09:00	09:30

## **Returning Bus Schedule**

Sat 03/05	Ballina SLSC	Lennox Head SLSC	Broken Head Reserve	Byron Bay Butler St Interchange	Cavanbah Centre Byron Bay
•••	11:15			11:45	11:55
	12:30		13.00	13:15	13:25
BUS 1	14:30			15:00	15:10
	16:00			16:30	16:40
•	17:00			17:30	17.40
•			10.30	10:45	10:55
DIIC 2		11:30	12:00	12:15	12:25
BUS 2		13:00		13:45	13:55
•••		14.30		15:15	15:25
•••	10:30			11:00	11:10
	11:45	12:15		12:45	12:55
BUS 3	13:30	13:45		14:15	14:25
	15:00			15:30	15:40
	16:30			17:00	17:10